
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Biology II Boiler Replacement Project, Bldg. 571

Project Number: FM100198S/137-12

Est. Const. Cost: $525,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, September 28, 2010, 2:30PM

P M: George Levinthal 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Allison Mechanical, Inc. 1968 Essex Court Redlands CA 92373 909/478-5633 909/478-5637 Dave Rojo drojo@allison1.net Gen

Heat Transfer Solutions 3921 E. La Palma Ave. Suite F Anaheim CA 92807 714/632-1193 714/632-1195 Dennis Simpson and Jim Manley
dennis@heat-xfer.com          

jim@heat-xfer.com Gen

HPS Mechanical, Inc 3100 E. Belle Terrace Bakersfield CA 93307 661/397-2121 661/398-4254 Jay Buenviaje jay@hpsmechanical.com Gen

Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3278 562/799-3621 Brian Burg Brian.p.burg@jci.com Sub

Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net Gen

Lyles Mechanical 5085 E. McKinley Fresno CA 93727 559/237-2200 559/237-6143 Dennis Enns denns@lylesmc.com Gen

Newton Construction 259 Higuera Rd. San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Arthur Ornela bev@newtonconstruction.com Gen

Pacific Energy Const. Corp. 19631 Prairie Street Northridge CA 91324 818/700-5300 818/700-5301 John Wilkins john@pacnrg.com Sub

PARC Environmental 2706 So. Railroad Ave. Fresno CA 93725 559/233-7156 559/233-4284 Jason Ainsworth jainsworth@parc-ics.com Sub

Precision Plumbing-Mechanical 5350 Gabbert Rd. Moorpark CA 93021 805/529-4748 805/529-5433 Dan Bascom daniel@ppmemail.com Gen

RKDM Enviro-Energy Services, Inc. 10555 Dale Ave. Stanton CA 90680 714/952-2811 714/952-1599 Dinesh Subherwal RKDME2S@yahoo.com Gen

RMR Construction 3447 Steele Canyon Road Springs Valley CA 91978 619/669-6995 619/669-6997 Craig Rogers rmrconstruction@cox.net Gen

Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Bob Burrow bb@smith-electric.com Gen

Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. 1710 W. 130th St. Gardena CA 90249 310/660-0090 310/660-0095 Victor Dollens vdollens@excelmech.com Gen

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


